
LOT 7 BLOCK B BELLAIRE S/D.

326-604, 820-1110, 911-1275,

JONES FLORENCE
761 SE DEFENDER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06989-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/26/2017 DF 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

136,286
1,000
18,500

155,786
76,172
79,614

HX HB 51,411
28,203

155,786
0

155,786

1185/0912 12/02/2009 WD Q I 01 78,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA YOUNGER TRUS

FLORENCE JONES

1142/2282 2/06/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA YOUNGER

PATRICIA YOUNGER TR
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2010HX Base Yr

761 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 80
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,649 113.5250 127.15 209,670 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1599

BAS 307 100 307 25,373

BAS 1,292 100 1,292 106,781

UCP 252 20 50 4,133

1,851 1,649 136,286

BAS= W27 S46 E27 N25 E5 BAS= E12 UCP= E12 N21 W12S21$ N21 W17
S11 E5 S10$ N10 W5 N11$.

BAS

27

46

27

25

5

10

5

11

BAS

12

21

17

11

5

10

UCP

12

21

12

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


